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Hydraulik-Kompetenz AG
Neuzaunstrasse 2, CH-8723 Rufi
+41 (0)55 619 52 00

info@hydraulik.ch
www.hydraulik.ch
www.hydraulikshop.ch

Stufen-Bohrung 11A-3 oder T-11A

Patronen Stufenbohrer Stufenreibahle Gewindebohrer

diverse TD-11A  
994-011-001

TR-11A  
995-011-001

M20x1.5  
998-998
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